
2024
Event Sponsorships



Increase your reach and save money with 
Sponsorship Packages!

DIAMOND

• Harvester Ag Breakfast

• Mrs. Claus Christmas at 

Crossroads

• Diamond Leadership 

Conference

• Eagle Golf Tournament

• Diamond Annual Dinner

• Diamond First Responders   

Breakfast

• Title Golf for Dummies

$5,400

Value: $6,750

Savings: $1,350

GOLD

• Producer Ag Breakfast

• North Pole Christmas at 

Crossroads

• Gold Leadership 

Conference

• Fairway Golf Tournament

• Gold Annual Dinner

• Gold First Responders 

Breakfast

• Fairway Golf for 

Dummies

$3,600

Value: $4,100

Savings: $500

Value: $2,600

Savings: $400

SILVER

• Grower Ag Breakfast

• Elf Christmas at 

Crossroads

• Silver Leadership 

Conference

• Hole Golf Tournament

• Silver Annual Dinner

• Silver First Responders 

Breakfast

• Hole Golf for Dummies

BRONZE

• Planter Ag Breakfast

• Rudolph Christmas at 

Crossroads

• Bronze Leadership 

Conference

• Birdie Golf Tournament

• Bronze Annual Dinner

• Bronze First Responders 

Breakfast

• Birdie Golf for Dummies

Value: $1,550

Savings: $350

$2,200 $1,200
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Agri-Business Breakfast

• VIP seating for 5 at breakfast

• Logo on invitation and all promotional materials

• Logo on table + placemats

• Sponsor may set up information table at breakfast

• Recognition at breakfast

HARVESTER

• 4 tickets to breakfast

• Logo on invitation + all promotional materials

• Logo on placemats

• Recognition at breakfast

PRODUCER$550 $350

• 2 tickets to breakfast

• Logo on placemats

• Recognition at breakfast

GROWER

• 1 ticket to breakfast

• Name on placemats

• Recognition at breakfast

PLANTER$250 $150
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Annual Dinner

• 8 tickets to dinner

• VIP seating

• Logo on table

• Premium logo on Save the Date

• Premium logo on registration page of website

• Premium logo on front cover of event 

program

• Premium logo on event banner

PLATINUM
1 available

• 8 tickets to dinner

• Logo on table

• Large logo on registration page of website

• Large logo on front cover of event program

• Large logo on event banner

DIAMOND

• 6 tickets to dinner

• Logo recognition in presentation

• Logo recognition in event program

GOLD

• 4 tickets to dinner

• Name listed in presentation

• Logo in event program

SILVER BRONZE

• 2 tickets to dinner

• Name listed in presentation

$2,500 $1,500

$750 $500 $300
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Christmas at Crossroads

• Signage at event

• Listed on print + media materials

• Listed on flyer to students

• Logo on event video

• Recognition at event

SANTA
1 available

• Listed on print + media materials

• Listed on flyer to students

• Recognition at event

MRS. CLAUS

• Listed on media materials

• Listed on flyer to students

ELF

• Listed on flyer to students

RUDOLPH

$2,000 $1,000

$500

• Listed on print + media materials

• Listed on flyer to students

NORTH POLE $750

$250
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First Responders Breakfast

• VIP seating for 5 at breakfast

• Logo on invitation and all promotional materials

• Logo on table + event program

• Sponsor may set up information table at breakfast

• Recognition at breakfast

DIAMOND

• 4 tickets to breakfast

• Logo on invitation and all promotional materials

• Logo on event program

• Recognition at breakfast

GOLD$550 $400

• 2 tickets to breakfast

• Logo on event program

• Recognition at breakfast

SILVER

• 1 ticket to breakfast

• Name on event program

• Recognition at breakfast

BRONZE$300 $200
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Golf Tournament

• 2 Teams - includes lunch

• Large logo on Save the Date

• Logo on registration page of website

• Signage at a tee box + sponsor may 

sit at box

• Banner at event with signage on 

registration table

TITLE
1 available

• 1 Team - includes lunch

• Logo on registration page of website

• Signage at a tee box + sponsor may sit 

at box

EAGLE

• Logo on beverage cart

• Staff may drive cart for 

event - includes lunch

BEVERAGE CART
3 available

• Signage at tee box

• Sponsor may sit at their 

sponsored hole -

includes lunch

HOLE

$2,000 $900

$600 00

• 1 Team - includes lunch

• Signage at a tee box + sponsor 

may sit at box

FAIRWAY $650

• Signage at putting green

- includes lunch

• Sponsor may sit at putting 

green

PUTTING 

GREEN
1 available

• Signage at tee box

BIRDIE $200$300 $250
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Golf for Dummies

• 1 Team - includes lunch

• Logo on registration page of website

• Signage at event

• Sponsor may sit at tee box

TITLE
1 available

• 1 Team - includes lunch

• Sponsor may sit at tee box

• Opportunity to talk to each player + 

network

FAIRWAY

• Logo on beverage cart

• Opportunity to drive cart 

+ network

BEVERAGE CART
1 available

$750 $500

$500

• Sponsor may sit at tee box

• Opportunity to talk to each 

player + network

HOLE $250

$150$300 $200

• Signage at tee box

BIRDIE $150
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Leadership Conference

• 8 tickets to event (one table)

• VIP seating

• Premium logo exposure on event related 

communications

• Logo recognition at event, in program, goody 

bag + presentation

• Free booth

PLATINUM
1 available

• 8 tickets to dinner (one table)

• Logo exposure on event related 

communications

• Logo recognition at event, in program, goody 

bag + presentation

• Free booth

DIAMOND

• 6 tickets to event

• Logo recognition on event related 

communications

GOLD

• 4 tickets to event

• Logo recognition on table

• Presentation recognition

SILVER BRONZE

• 2 tickets to event

• Presentation recognition

$2,500 $1,500

$750 $500 $300
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THANK YOU!

105 S. Chestnut St., Seymour, IN | 812-522-3681 | jacksoncochamber.com


